Coretech Flow America INC
 EL-Series
Electric Actuator
2
Capabilities
Reliability
Expertise is our business specialty. Our credo follows from
the technical requirements of our products field applica-

N P b x L Ø d1 Ø d2 N-md3
 11
How To Order Guide
©2020-2021 Coretech. All rights reserved. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited.
Coretech Flow America
Product Series Actuator Style Model Module RPM Gear Gear Model Mode Power Supply
Explosion
Prooft
EL Electric JYF-   Multi-turn 10 18 Worm MOW3-40 On/off 24VDC Yes
JYT-   Quarter turn 12 24 Bevel MOW3-70 Modulating 110V 1 Ph None
JYTL- Linear 18 36 MOW4-40 220V 1 Ph
20 48 MOW5-40 380V 3 Ph
25 144 MOW5-70 480V 3 Ph
35 MOW6-70 Other
40 MOW7-60
70 Other
90
91
95
Photo Gallery
12
Coretech Flow America INC
23555 Clay Road, Katy, TX 77493, USA
+1 832-838-4999